CSC-04162B page 1 of 2
MURPHY, the Murphy logo, Cascade, and SWICHGAGE(r) are registered and/or common law trademarks of Murphy Industries, Inc.
This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Murphy Industries, Inc., with all rights reserved.
(c) 2004 Murphy Industries, Inc.
Description
The Cascade controller offers automatic start and stop
control with easy configuration for a broad number of
applications.

y
CSC-04162B page 2 of 2
How to Order the Cascade Controller
To Order specify: CD100
Shipping Weight: 1 lb. (453 g) approximately.
Shipping Dimensions: 5.1 x 6.7 x 1.6 inch (130 x 170 x 41 mm) approx.
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this
FW Murphy product. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by
going to www.fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm
Cascade Auto-Start Controller Dimensions
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
+1 281 633 4500  fax +1 281 633 4588
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52 444 8206264  fax +52 444 8206336
Villahermosa Office +52 993 3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100  fax +1 918 317 4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW Murphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100  fax +1 918 317 4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
R
EGISTERED
USA–ISO 9001:2000 FM 28221
UK–ISO 9001:2000 FM 29422
Printed in U.S.A.
Cut Out Dimensions
Front View Back  View
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Gasket
OPEN
1   2   3   4
6.57 in. (167 mm) 6.06 in. (154 mm)
5.63 in. (143 mm)
5.63 x 4.06 in. (143 x 103 mm).4.49 in. (114 m
m
)
4.06 in. (103 m
m
)